Home » envirovent » envirovent ATMOS Dual Ventilation Unit Installation Guide
Contents
1  envirovent ATMOS Dual Ventilation Unit
2  Safety
3  Diagrams
4  Installation
5  SMOKE ALARM WIRING
6  SETTINGS – App & Remote Control

For installations with a floor more than 4.5m above ground, a compatible smoke kit must be fitted. The kits listed
below contain all the extra parts and instructions required:
Order Code Description
KIT-PIV-SMOKE-125 PIV smoke kit with 1x 125mm diffuser
KIT-PIV-SMOKE-150 PIV smoke kit with 1x 150mm diffuser
KIT-PIV-SMOKE-200 PIV smoke kit with 1x 200mm diffuser
KIT-MIV-SMOKE-125 MIV smoke kit with 2x 125mm diffusers
Smoke Alarms
For installations with a floor more than 4.5m above ground, the unit must be wired into a smoke alarm in order to
switch the unit off upon the detection of smoke.
The unit can be wired into an existing smoke alarm (check compatibility with the smoke alarm manufacturer). All